SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only.
TS180-10W: REV F
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: TSXXXM-10W, TSXXXF-10W
TERMINATIONS
SMA, DC - 18 GHz, 10 Watts

120 = DC - 12.4 GHz
Model Number:
HOW TO ORDER:
Frequency Range
TSXXXY-10W
TS060F-10WModel Number:
DC - 6 GHz; SMA Female
DC - 18 GHz; SMA Male
Model Number: TS180M-10W
DC - 12.4 GHz; SMA Male
Ordering Examples:
Model Number: TS120M-10W
1.40 ±.05
[35.6 ±1.3]
Ø1.00
[25.4]
M = Male
F = Female
Connector Configuration
180 = DC - 18 GHz
Ø1.00
[25.4]
1.27 ±.05
[32.3 ±1.3]
Aeroflex / Inmet, Inc. 300 Dino Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • U.S.A.
888-244-6638 or 734-426-5553 FAX:  734-426-5557